Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Lumacell Model:
94
IPL Series

IPL5 120/277VAC 1.03/0.143A PF > 0.9
IPL53 347VAC 0.35A PF > 0.9
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES LAMP TYPE AC VOLTAGE ACCESSORIES
IPL= �48” (122cm)
linear fluorescent
8= 2x lamps 32W T8
5= �2x lamps 54W T5HO
Lamps not included
�Consult your sales representative
for DC operation.
Blank= �AC only
120/277VAC
3= AC only 347VAC
DC= 120/277VAC/VDC
Blank= no accessories
Self-Powered, one lamp emergency
AM32-L= inverter for IPL8 (complete code= IPL8AM32-L)
RSFSP⁄U⁄1100= inverter for IPL83 (complete code= IPL8RSFSP⁄U⁄1100)
AM12= inverter for IPL5 (complete code= IPL5AM12)
Self-Powered, two lamps emergency
AM7= inverter for IPL8 (complete code= IPL8AM7)
RSFSP⁄U⁄1100= �inverter for IPL83 (complete code= IPL8-3 RSFSP⁄U⁄1100)
Two lamps model not available for T5 bulb (IPL5)
AC⁄DC option, using a remote battery, one lamp only in emergency mode:
RSF3200= 6V, 120VAC
RSF3200ZD= 6V, 347VAC
RSF123200= 12V, 120VAC
RSF123200ZD= 12V, 347VAC
RSF243200= 24V, 120VAC
RSF243200ZD= 24V, 347VAC
RSF323200= 32V, 120VAC
RSF323200ZD= 32V, 347VAC
RSF483200= 48V, 120VAC
RSF483200ZD= 48V, 347VAC
RSF1203200= 120V, 120VAC
RSF2103200ZD= 120V, 347VAC
EXAMPLE: IPL8
Project/Location:
Contractor: